Age
n = Group

Age

o o » w N = Group

Age
w N = Group

Position

Position

Position

Alderford Triathlon - Sprint Open Category

Position

-
N

=N
SN

«» Position

()]

15

18

Position

w N =
© 0 w

Number

239

212

246

258

Race
Number

29

28

28

o o BTFCat

m m m m m m BTFCat

m = = BTF Cat

Joe

Sam

Elliott

First
Name

Jamie
Jordan

Jonathan

() E ()
» E & £
c @© ©
- Z =2
Jain Crewe
Millard

Q Q
5E §E
© (]
- Z = Z2

Lawton Adapted Endurance

Clover Ipswich Tri Club
Newlyn

Bonett

Smith

Wills Wrekinsport TRI
- 2 -2
Andrews

Bland

Obrien Zone running club

Start
Time

o
L
&)
—
©
o

07:51:00

Start
Time

07:

)
(&)}
-
o
o

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

Start
Time

07:51:00
07:51:00
07:51:00

Swim

00:12:20

00:15:27

Swim

00:12:21
00:12:23
00:15:25
00:15:06
00:12:33

00:21:45

E

3

®
00:15:52

00:22:12
00:30:29

-
|_
00:02:19

00:03:45

-

[
00:01:50

00:01:22
00:01:26
00:03:35
00:04:16

00:02:11

-

|_
00:02:51

00:00:00
00:04:35

Bike

00:41:10

00:39:38

Bike

00:35:43
00:37:49
00:35:33
00:41:15
00:47:56

00:40:06

Bike

00:40:05
00:44:26
00:47:08

N
|_
00:00:42

00:01:23

N
[

00:01:04
00:00:00
00:00:25
00:01:10
00:00:57

00:01:17

N
=

00:00:48
00:00:00
00:02:11

c

=]

(1'4
00:21:31

00:22:08

c
=]

(14
00:20:09
00:20:42
00:20:55
00:21:19
00:23:41

00:27:47

c
=]

(14
00:22:18

00:27:41
00:25:28

Total

01:1

[oo)

:02

01:22:21

Total

01:11:07

01:12:16

01:13:44

01:22:25

01:29:23

01:33:06

Total

01:21:54
01:34:19
01:49:51



Age
A w N = Group

Age

®© N o a0 A @ N = Group

Position

Position

Position

N
S

»~ Position

A WO W DN NN
- N A O N =2 O

Number

® ®© ©® o BTFCat

T T T T T T BTFCat

First
Name

Michael

Dan

Kevin

Sian

First
Name

Michael
Oliver
Richard
Richard
Chris
Kris
Liam

Jon

Last
Name
Team

Hughes
Price
Brownrigg

Jameson

Name
Team

il
7]
©

|

Donnelly
Caunce
Bradley
Parsons
Blackshaw
Le Poidevin
Le Poidevin

McKenna

Name

Name

Start
Time

0

~

:51:

o

0
07:51:00
07:51:00

07:51:00

Start
Time

07:51:00
07:51:00
07:51:00
07:51:00
07:51:00
07:51:00
07:51:00
07:51:00

Swim

00:15:05
00:18:34
00:32:46

00:21:25

E

&
00:13:31
00:17:16
00:17:52
00:20:20
00:16:00
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:24:33

-

-
00:06:00
00:04:30
00:06:19

00:04:42

-

-
00:01:47

00:03:41
00:02:21
00:03:47
00:03:05
00:04:31
00:05:19
00:06:06

()

=

m
00:45:27
00:55:16

00:53:36

01:07:12

2

a1]
00:36:16
00:42:18
00:44:59
00:41:32
00:44:52
00:50:45
00:49:58
00:48:23

N
=

00:02:54
00:01:25
00:00:00

00:02:02

N
[

00:00:00
00:00:33
00:01:29
00:01:56
00:01:01
00:01:29
00:01:28
00:03:06

c

=]

(1'4
00:24:04
00:26:30

00:30:21

00:39:17

c
=]

(1'4
00:19:46

00:22:29
00:24:23
00:25:12
00:31:17
00:26:32
00:28:38
00:34:56

Total

01:33:30

01:46:15

02:03:02

02:14:38

Total

01:11:20
01:26:17
01:31:04
01:32:47
01:36:15
01:44:41
01:46:48
01:57:04



Age

® N o o A w N = Group

Age
A w N = Group

Age

o » @ N = Group

Position

Position

Position

n  Position

~

10

20

29

40

43

Position

o Position

©

33

38

Race
Number

341

213

249

256

222

251

248

223

Race
Number

209
215
232

257

Race
Number

236

253

225

247

47

49

49

46

46

56

57

BTF Cat

« BTF Cat

- o

(38

X X X X X BTFCat

Nick
Craig
Gary
Eddie
Michael

Victoria

First
Name

Graham

Jonathan

Simon

Nick

First
Name

simon
Jeremy
Danny
Martin

Neil

Last
Name

Summers
Bowers
Taylor
Williams
Cookson

Vine

Team
Name

Manchester TC

Stewartmckaigue

Ellison

Last
Name

Ball

Britton

Jarman

Willis

Last
Name

lewis

Carr
Cawdron
Hathaway

stanley

Team
Name

TB Triathlon

vs]
—

Warrington Tri

Titan Triathlon

Team
Name

ADAPTED ENDURAN

Wrecsam Tri

Start
Time

0

~

:51:

o

0

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

Start
Time

o
N
o
—
(o)
S

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

Start
Time

0

B

:51:

o

0

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

Swim

00:11:00
00:14:50
00:12:45
00:17:08
00:19:34
00:20:47
00:08:13

00:25:00

Swim

00:11:53
00:11:51
00:18:58

00:21:47

Swim

00:13:42
00:13:36
00:16:44
00:18:38

00:30:20

-

|_
00:01:35

00:02:13

00:02:14

00:02:16

00:05:53

00:05:03

00:33:27

00:07:58

-

[
00:01:42

00:02:01

00:03:55

00:04:14

-

|_
00:01:12

00:01:46

00:07:37

00:06:54

00:03:23

£

01]
00:36:37
00:33:25
00:37:50
00:41:41
00:44:42
00:53:52
00:57:57

01:05:03

Bike

00:34:11
00:39:36
00:44:25

00:46:06

Bike

00:34:56
00:34:47
01:06:45
00:47:13

00:47:38

N
=

00:00:34

00:00:55

00:01:03

00:00:49

00:02:18

00:00:57

00:00:48

00:02:59

N
[

00:00:54

00:01:01

00:02:05

00:01:10

N
=

00:01:10

00:01:02

00:18:38

00:01:18

00:02:03

g
00:21:18
00:21:35
00:21:43
00:28:02
00:26:45
00:31:45
00:36:43

00:37:45

c
=]

(14
00:21:09
00:22:09
00:27:51

00:27:14

c
=]

(1'4
00:21:54
00:23:30
00:27:06
00:30:04

00:24:51

Total

01:11:04
01:12:58
01:15:35
01:29:56
01:39:12
01:52:24
02:00:42

02:18:45

Total

o
©
IS
O

01:
01:16:38
01:37:14

01:40:31

Total

01:12:54
01:14:41
01:39:34
01:44:07

01:48:15



Age

o u » w N = Group

Age
= Group

Position

Position

Position

-
© N

N
(o]

32

36

Position

D
(S}

Number

252
245

220

Race
Number

64
60

61

Age

~ BTF Cat

-

-

-

= BTF Cat

First
Name

Peter
Glyn

Dave
Mark

Michael

First
Name

Robin

Last
Name

Mossop
Holden
Howes
Wade
Smith

Clarke

Team
Name

Chester TC

Team
Name

Run Neston

Start
Time

0

~

:51:

o

0

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

Start
Time

o
N
3
—
o
S

Swim

00:17:25

00:20:13

00:20:31

00:19:12

00:18:11

00:32:25

Swim

00:24:17

-

-
00:02:28

00:02:59
00:04:17
00:04:54
00:04:27

00:07:39

-

[
00:09:47

Bike

00:41:01

00:39:03

00:44:32

00:47:47

00:49:45

00:45:09

Bike

00:57:25

N
=

00:01:10
00:01:41
00:02:07
00:01:16
00:01:55

00:02:49

N
[

00:01:38

c
=]

(1'4
00:25:19
00:25:30
00:27:26
00:28:38
00:32:16

00:30:24

Run

00:34:04

Total

01:27:23

01:29:26

01:38:53

01:41:47

01:46:34

01:58:26

Total

02:07:11



