## Alderford Triathlon - Sprint Open Category

050	Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Start Time	Swim		Bike		Run	Total
~	ָנֻ סַ <b>הַ</b>	ď	άź	ď	Ξ	ūž	žž	řž	ઝ ≔	Ó	Σ	Ö	T2	<u>~</u>	ĭ
	1	12	231	20	С	Samh	Jain	Crewe	07:51:00	00:12:20	00:02:19	00:41:10	00:00:42	00:21:31	01:18:02
	2	14	238	21	С	Ethan	Millard		07:51:00	00:15:27	00:03:45	00:39:38	00:01:23	00:22:08	01:22:21
050	Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	<b>Team Name</b>	Start Time	Swim	T	Bike	<b>T</b> 2	Run	Total
	1	3	335	25	E	Karl	Lawton	Adapted Endurance	07:51:00	00:12:21	00:01:50	00:35:43	00:01:04	00:20:09	01:11:07
	2	5	221	29	Е	Jake	Clover	lpswich Tri Club	07:51:00	00:12:23	00:01:22	00:37:49	00:00:00	00:20:42	01:12:16
	3	8	239	26	Е	Josh	Newlyn		07:51:00	00:15:25	00:01:26	00:35:33	00:00:25	00:20:55	01:13:44
	4	15	212	29	Е	Joe	Bonett		07:51:00	00:15:06	00:03:35	00:41:15	00:01:10	00:21:19	01:22:25
	5	18	246	28	E	Sam	Smith		07:51:00	00:12:33	00:04:16	00:47:56	00:00:57	00:23:41	01:29:23
	6	23	258	28	E	Elliott	Wills	Wrekinsport TRI	07:51:00	00:21:45	00:02:11	00:40:06	00:01:17	00:27:47	01:33:06
050	Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Start Time	Swim	T	Bike	<b>T</b> 2	Run	Total
	1	13	206	33	F	Jamie	Andrews		07:51:00	00:15:52	00:02:51	00:40:05	00:00:48	00:22:18	01:21:54
	2	25	211	33	F	Jordan	Bland		07:51:00	00:22:12	00:00:00	00:44:26	00:00:00	00:27:41	01:34:19
	3	39	241	32	F	Jonathan	Obrien	Zone running club	07:51:00	00:30:29	00:04:35	00:47:08	00:02:11	00:25:28	01:49:51

Age Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Start Time	Swim	1	Bike	12	Run	Total
1	24	229	35	G	Michael	Hughes		07:51:00	00:15:05	00:06:00	00:45:27	00:02:54	00:24:04	01:33:30
2	35	243	36	G	Dan	Price		07:51:00	00:18:34	00:04:30	00:55:16	00:01:25	00:26:30	01:46:15
3	44	216	37	G	Kevin	Brownrigg		07:51:00	00:32:46	00:06:19	00:53:36	00:00:00	00:30:21	02:03:02
4	46	233	37	G	Sian	Jameson		07:51:00	00:21:25	00:04:42	01:07:12	00:02:02	00:39:17	02:14:38
Age Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	<b>Team Name</b>	Start Time	Swim	1	Bike	<b>T</b> 2	Run	Total
Age L Group Position	Position 4	Race Number	<b>96</b> 42		First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Start = 07:51:00	<b>E S</b> 00:13:31	<b>E</b> 00:01:47	<b>9 5 6 6 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9</b>	<b>2</b> 00:00:00	<b>SECTION O</b> 0:19:46	<b>TE TO C</b> 01:11:20
	_			BTF			Team Name							
1	4	342	42	± BTF	Michael	Donnelly	Team	07:51:00	00:13:31	00:01:47	00:36:16	00:00:00	00:19:46	01:11:20

00:16:00

00:21:24

00:21:25

00:24:33

00:03:05

00:04:31

00:05:19

00:06:06

00:44:52

00:50:45

00:49:58

00:48:23

00:01:01

00:01:29

00:01:28

00:03:06

00:31:17

00:26:32

00:28:38

00:34:56

01:36:15

01:44:41

01:46:48

01:57:04

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

07:51:00

Н

Н

Н

Н

26

34

37

41

8

210

234

235

237

40

43

40

40

Chris

Kris

Liam

Jon

Blackshaw

Le Poidevin

Le Poidevin

McKenna

Age Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Start Time	Swim	Σ	Bike	12	Run	Total
1	2	341	45	ı	Nick	Summers		07:51:00	00:11:00	00:01:35	00:36:37	00:00:34	00:21:18	01:11:04
2	7	213	47	ı	Lee	Bowers		07:51:00	00:14:50	00:02:13	00:33:25	00:00:55	00:21:35	01:12:58
3	10	249	45	- 1	Nick	Taylor	Manchester TC	07:51:00	00:12:45	00:02:14	00:37:50	00:01:03	00:21:43	01:15:35
4	20	256	47	ı	Craig	Williams		07:51:00	00:17:08	00:02:16	00:41:41	00:00:49	00:28:02	01:29:56
5	29	222	49	ı	Gary	Cookson		07:51:00	00:19:34	00:05:53	00:44:42	00:02:18	00:26:45	01:39:12
6	40	251	49	ı	Eddie	Vine		07:51:00	00:20:47	00:05:03	00:53:52	00:00:57	00:31:45	01:52:24
7	43	248	46	ı	Michael	Stewartmcl	kaigue	07:51:00	00:08:13	00:33:27	00:57:57	00:00:48	00:36:43	02:00:42
8	47	223	46	1	Victoria	Ellison		07:51:00	00:25:00	00:07:58	01:05:03	00:02:59	00:37:45	02:18:45
Age Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	<b>Name</b>	Start Time	Swim	Σ	Bike	72	Run	Total
								<b>-</b> , .	•		_	•	_	
1	1	209	50	J	Graham	Ball	TB Triathlon	07:51:00	00:11:53	00:01:42	00:34:11	00:00:54	00:21:09	01:09:49
1 2	1 11	209 215		J										
	·		50		Graham	Ball	TB Triathlon	07:51:00	00:11:53	00:01:42	00:34:11	00:00:54	00:21:09	01:09:49
2	11	215	50 53	J	Graham Jonathan	Ball Britton	TB Triathlon Warrington Tri	07:51:00 07:51:00	00:11:53 00:11:51	00:01:42 00:02:01	00:34:11 00:39:36	00:00:54 00:01:01	00:21:09 00:22:09	01:09:49 01:16:38
2	11 27	215 232	50 53 53	J	Graham Jonathan Simon	Ball Britton Jarman	TB Triathlon Warrington Tri	07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00	00:11:53 00:11:51 00:18:58	00:01:42 00:02:01 00:03:55	00:34:11 00:39:36 00:44:25	00:00:54 00:01:01 00:02:05	00:21:09 00:22:09 00:27:51	01:09:49 01:16:38 01:37:14
2	11 27	215 232	50 53 53	J	Graham Jonathan Simon	Ball Britton Jarman	TB Triathlon Warrington Tri	07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00	00:11:53 00:11:51 00:18:58	00:01:42 00:02:01 00:03:55	00:34:11 00:39:36 00:44:25	00:00:54 00:01:01 00:02:05	00:21:09 00:22:09 00:27:51	01:09:49 01:16:38 01:37:14
2 3 4	11 27 31	215 232 257	50 53 53 50	J J	Graham Jonathan Simon Nick	Ball Britton Jarman Willis	TB Triathlon Warrington Tri Titan Triathlon	07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00	00:11:53 00:11:51 00:18:58 00:21:47	00:01:42 00:02:01 00:03:55 00:04:14	00:34:11 00:39:36 00:44:25 00:46:06	00:00:54 00:01:01 00:02:05 00:01:10	00:21:09 00:22:09 00:27:51 00:27:14	01:09:49 01:16:38 01:37:14 01:40:31
Age Group + 2 2 A	11 27 31	215 232 257 762	50 53 53 50	BTF Cat	Nick Simon Nick	Pall Britton Jarman Willis	TB Triathlon Warrington Tri Titan Triathlon	07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00	00:11:53 00:11:51 00:18:58 00:21:47	00:01:42 00:02:01 00:03:55 00:04:14	00:34:11 00:39:36 00:44:25 00:46:06	00:00:54 00:01:01 00:02:05 00:01:10	00:21:09 00:22:09 00:27:51 00:27:14	01:09:49 01:16:38 01:37:14 01:40:31
Age Croup Position	11 27 31 uoitisod 6	215 232 257 <b>Namper</b> 236	50 53 53 50 <b>9</b>	х BTF Cat	Graham Jonathan Simon Nick	Ball Britton Jarman Willis	TB Triathlon Warrington Tri Titan Triathlon	07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00	00:11:53 00:11:51 00:18:58 00:21:47	00:01:42 00:02:01 00:03:55 00:04:14	00:34:11 00:39:36 00:44:25 00:46:06	00:00:54 00:01:01 00:02:05 00:01:10	00:21:09 00:22:09 00:27:51 00:27:14	01:09:49 01:16:38 01:37:14 01:40:31
Age Age 1 2 2 3 4 Position 2	11 27 31 uoitisod 6 9	232 257 <b>Namper</b> 236 253	50 53 53 50 <b>98</b> 55 55	х х BTF Cat	Graham Jonathan Simon Nick simon Jeremy	Ball Britton Jarman Willis  ewis Carr	TB Triathlon Warrington Tri Titan Triathlon	07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00 07:51:00	00:11:53 00:11:51 00:18:58 00:21:47 <b>E X O</b> 00:13:42 00:13:36	00:01:42 00:02:01 00:03:55 00:04:14 <b>E</b> 00:01:12 00:01:46	00:34:11 00:39:36 00:44:25 00:46:06 <b>y</b> <b>m</b> 00:34:56 00:34:47	00:00:54 00:01:01 00:02:05 00:01:10 2 00:01:10 00:01:02	00:21:09 00:22:09 00:27:51 00:27:14 <b>E</b> 00:21:54 00:23:30	01:09:49 01:16:38 01:37:14 01:40:31 <b>Ego</b> 01:12:54 01:14:41

Age Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Start Time	Swim	Σ	Bike	<b>T</b> 2	Run	Total
1	17	240	61	L	lan	Mossop		07:51:00	00:17:25	00:02:28	00:41:01	00:01:10	00:25:19	01:27:23
2	19	226	61	L	Peter	Holden		07:51:00	00:20:13	00:02:59	00:39:03	00:01:41	00:25:30	01:29:26
3	28	228	62	L	Glyn	Howes	Chester TC	07:51:00	00:20:31	00:04:17	00:44:32	00:02:07	00:27:26	01:38:53
4	32	252	64	L	Dave	Wade		07:51:00	00:19:12	00:04:54	00:47:47	00:01:16	00:28:38	01:41:47
5	36	245	60	L	Mark	Smith		07:51:00	00:18:11	00:04:27	00:49:45	00:01:55	00:32:16	01:46:34
6	42	220	61	L	Michael	Clarke		07:51:00	00:32:25	00:07:39	00:45:09	00:02:49	00:30:24	01:58:26
Age Group Position	Position	Race Number	Age	BTF Cat	First Name	Last Name	Team Name	Start Time	Swim	Σ	Bike	T2	Run	Total
1	45	230	65	М	Robin	Hynes	Run Neston	07:51:00	00:24:17	00:09:47	00:57:25	00:01:38	00:34:04	02:07:11